
Northwood (7-16, 5-4) -vs- Florida Memorial ()
02/04/12 at Miami Gardens, Fla.

 
 

 
 
Northwood 61

Florida Memorial 71

Date: 02/04/12
Time: 2:00 PM
Site: Miami Gardens, Fla.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Northwood 30 31 61
Florida Memorial 28 43 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Keishla Rivera * 40 7-15 4-7 0-0 0-2 2 4 5 1 0 0 18
10 Sarah Pasetsky * 31 6-10 0-0 0-0 3-6 9 5 0 3 0 1 12
13 Katey Applegate * 25 4-12 4-10 0-0 4-2 6 3 2 0 0 1 12
15 Yasmene Harris * 37 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 3 8 0 1 2
35 Erin Riley * 19 0-9 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 5 0 3 0 2 2
23 Jakita Sheriff 23 3-8 0-0 3-4 1-3 4 3 2 3 0 4 9
21 Samantha Nudelman 24 2-7 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 4 0 1 1 2 6
22 Anabel Canell 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 23-66 8-17 7-8 13-22 35 26 12 19 1 11 61

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-66   34.8 % 8-17   47.1 % 7-8   87.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Dominique Butler * 36 6-18 0-0 10-15 10-11 21 2 0 3 2 2 22
11 Yushanda Bowe * 35 7-11 2-5 1-3 1-2 3 4 4 2 0 2 17
24 Dominique Jackson * 35 4-13 0-0 6-10 7-6 13 1 0 2 1 0 14
10 Kanisha Clark * 39 4-10 1-4 3-4 2-5 7 2 2 5 0 3 12
14 Kalicia Battle * 30 1-4 0-0 2-4 2-1 3 2 3 3 0 3 4
12 Ronkia Toombs 13 0-6 0-1 2-2 2-2 4 0 2 1 0 1 2
44 Jasmine Simms 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
21 Melissa Sanchez 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Natisha Montgomery 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-63 3-10 24-38 25-29 54 13 11 19 5 11 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-63   34.9 % 3-10   30.0 % 24-38   63.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Northwood 30

Florida Memorial 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Keishla Rivera 40 7-15 4-7 0-0 0-2 2 4 5 1 0 0 18
10 Sarah Pasetsky 31 6-10 0-0 0-0 3-6 9 5 0 3 0 1 12
13 Katey Applegate 25 4-12 4-10 0-0 4-2 6 3 2 0 0 1 12
15 Yasmene Harris 37 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 3 8 0 1 2
35 Erin Riley 19 0-9 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 5 0 3 0 2 2
23 Jakita Sheriff 23 3-8 0-0 3-4 1-3 4 3 2 3 0 4 9
21 Samantha Nudelman 24 2-7 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 4 0 1 1 2 6
22 Anabel Canell 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 201 23-66 8-17 7-8 13-22 35 26 12 19 1 11 61
34.8 % 47.1 % 87.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Dominique Butler 36 6-18 0-0 10-15 10-11 21 2 0 3 2 2 22
11 Yushanda Bowe 35 7-11 2-5 1-3 1-2 3 4 4 2 0 2 17
24 Dominique Jackson 35 4-13 0-0 6-10 7-6 13 1 0 2 1 0 14
10 Kanisha Clark 39 4-10 1-4 3-4 2-5 7 2 2 5 0 3 12
14 Kalicia Battle 30 1-4 0-0 2-4 2-1 3 2 3 3 0 3 4
12 Ronkia Toombs 13 0-6 0-1 2-2 2-2 4 0 2 1 0 1 2
44 Jasmine Simms 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
21 Melissa Sanchez 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Natisha Montgomery 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-63 3-10 24-38 25-29 54 13 11 19 5 11 71
34.9 % 30.0 % 63.2 %



Second Half Box Score
Northwood 31

Florida Memorial 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Keishla Rivera 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sarah Pasetsky 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Katey Applegate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Yasmene Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Erin Riley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jakita Sheriff 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Samantha Nudelman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Anabel Canell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Dominique Butler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Yushanda Bowe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Dominique Jackson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Kanisha Clark 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kalicia Battle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Ronkia Toombs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Jasmine Simms 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Melissa Sanchez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Natisha Montgomery 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


